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Admission 2024-25
Domicile Candidates Priority - 1
Revised Category Provisional Merit List for Schedule Tribe (T) Candidates

Sr. |Appl. | Inward Merit General Category
’ ) Name of Candidate |Category|Priority Science|Maths|English Merit | Merit DOB
No.| No. No. Marks
Number| Number
ANDHER SANJANA
1| 553 | 419 DHARMESH ST 1 89 85 84 258 --- ST-1 |08/11/2004
GAVLI SUSHANT
2 | 467 | 263 SANDEEP ST 1 81 82 80 243 --- ST-2 |26/11/2006
TOKARE SUNIL
3354 | 332 SAYMAN ST 1 77 79 84 240 --- ST-3 |25/01/2006
4 | 597 | 412 SHANVAR HITESH ST 1 94 68 74 236 - ST -4 |10/12/2006
JIVYA
GAVLI VISHAL
5| 458 | 212 RAJESH ST 1 85 70 73 228 --- ST -5 |24/07/2006
GAVA PRATIMA
6 | 390 | 270 RAMESH ST 1 82 72 69 223 --- ST -6 |16/05/2005
GAIKWAD JATIN
7 | 165 76 PAULUS ST 1 75 83 65 223 --- ST -7 |27/12/2005
BIJ RONIT
8 | 443 | 214 MANCHHU ST 1 74 71 76 221 --- ST -8 |22/02/2006
RAUT SUMIT
9 | 457 | 207 VASANT ST 1 78 66 72 216 --- ST-9 |08/11/2005
PATARA ROHAN
10| 379 | 277 CHAITA ST 1 76 72 68 216 --- ST -10 |03/09/2005
NAKRE SACHIN
11| 474 | 320 RAGHO ST 1 76 74 65 215 --- ST-11 [12/08/2006
NAM SURAIJ
12| 518 | 304 JULESH ST 1 70 75 69 214 --- ST -12 |08/12/2005
DODIYA HARDIK
13| 436 | 218 FRANCIS ST 1 75 68 70 213 --- ST -13 |01/03/2007
14| 456 | 206 | AHERSATISH ST 1 75 | 67 | 71 | 213 | - | ST-14 [23/06/2005
JANU
BOND ROHIT
15| 213 | 203 RAJIRAM ST 1 72 65 74 211 --- ST -15 |02/01/2005
CHIMBDA MAMTA
16| 307 | 409 RAJESH ST 1 84 62 64 210 --- ST-16 (26/12/2006
SATPUTA DIVYESH
17| 374 | 176 SHRAVAN ST 1 78 58 73 209 --- ST -17 |07/04/2006
PADVI VIBHUTI
18 | 606 | 420 PRAKASH ST 1 69 72 68 209 --- ST -18 (23/12/2004
19] 200 | 54 |CGORKHANAUDAY oy 1 80 | 60 | 63 | 203 | -~ | ST-19 |22/12/2004
VALIJI
KHULAT DIPISHA
20| 605 | 417 KATYABHAI ST 1 76 63 64 203 --- ST -20 |18/02/2005
21| 608 | 429 ANDHER ST 1 64 75 64 203 - ST -21 |12/11/2005
DIPALIBEN
Admission-Incharge Principal




Sr. | Appl. Inward Merit |General| Category
- |APPL Name of Candidate |Category|Priority|Science| Maths English Merit | Merit DOB
No.| No. No. Marks
Number| Number
RAVIYABHAI
KHARPADIYA
22| 517 | 305 | RIARPADIVA 1 st 1 81 | 65 | 55 | 201 | - | ST-22 |17/12/2006
DHANGDA
23 539 | 390 DIVYESH ST I 57 | 60 | 81 | 198 | - | ST-23 |24/12/2005
DHARMESH
MAHALA TEJSHVI
24 272 | 318 s ST 1 64 | 69 | 63 | 196 | -— | ST-24 |11/04/2005
25 288 | 392 CHIM]?H%IE,RIYAL ST 1 75 | 53 | 65 | 193 | - | ST-25 |11/12/2006
BHOYA REENA
26 531 | 365 N ST 1 70 | 58 | 65 | 193 | - | ST-26 |18/12/2005
CHAUDHARI
27173 | 30 | GentDUAR st 1 60 | 61 | 71 | 192 | - | ST-27 |04/03/2005
PACHALKAR
28 174 | 130 SUNILBHAI ST 1 69 | 67 | 55 | 191 | - | ST-28 107/01/2006
BABLUBHAI
NADGE NADGE
20 567 | 439 | SAMIR DASMA | ST 1 66 | 68 | 55 | 189 | -— | ST-29 |08/07/2006
DASHMA DHAVAJ
JABAR
30| 586 | 428 | CHHAYABEN ST ! s6 | 61 | 71 | 188 | - | ST-30 |03/01/2006
KANTIBHAI
HALPATI
31/ 310 | 103 | DHARMINBHAI | ST 1 71 | 62 | 54 | 187 | -~ | ST-31 |07/01/2008
SURESHBHALI
ROHANKAR
32| 601 | 418 KRUPABEN ST 1 63 | 65 | 58 | 186 | - | ST-32 |23/06/2006
BHAGUBHAI
VARLI DIPIKA
33| 193 | 432 e, ST 1 58 | 70 | 58 | 186 | - | ST-33 |04/12/2007
BARAT
34| 376 | 122 | PARVATIBEN ST 1 57 | 68 | 60 | 185 | - | ST-34 (23/07/2006
LAXIBHAI
TOKRE SANDESH
35] 233 | 35 Vv ST 1 s6 | 58 | 71 | 185 | - | ST-35 |21/04/2004
BIJ PRAFUL
36| 562 | 368 AR ST 1 ss | 57 | 73 | 185 | - | ST-36 |27/09/2005
BIJ DIPIKABEN
37| 276 | 41 e ST 1 49 | 58 | 76 | 183 | -~ | ST-37 |15/01/2005
PATEL
38| 598 | 411 | HARDIKBHAI ST 1 ss | 53 | 74 | 182 | - | ST-38 |07/04/2006
ASHOK
39| 508 | 317 | GAVITRARUNA | op 1| 60 | 66 | 55 | 181 | - | ST-39 |20/06/2006
ABLU
40| 577 | 421 | PATARADILIP 1 gy 1 | 67 | 61 | 52 | 180 | — | ST-40 [03/07/2006
DEVII
CHAUDHARI
41| 181 | 227 ynnn ST 1 63 | 48 | 69 | 180 | - | ST-41 |13/10/2005
KURKUTIYA ARUN
42 91 | 268 NARLGH ST 1 59 | 56 | 65 | 180 | - | ST-42 |28/10/2005
CHUMBHALE
3] 26 | 6o | CIMBIALE ST ! 65 | 64 | 50 | 179 | - | ST-43 103/10/2004
THORAT AJAY
44362 | 119 SNV ST 1 65 | 52 | 62 | 179 | - | ST-44 |22/07/1998
Admission-Incharge Principal




Sr.
No.

Appl.
No.

Inward
No.

Name of Candidate

Category

Priority

Science

Maths

English

Merit
Marks

General
Merit
Number

Category
Merit
Number

DOB

45

88

267

GAYKWAD
SWAPNIL DILIP

ST

64

59

56

179

ST -45

11/02/2006

46

104

53

PATKAR
VIVEKKUMAR
VINODBHAI

ST

56

64

59

179

ST -46

25/01/2005

47

441

225

RINJAD
ANJALIBEN
NARESHBHAI

ST

60

61

57

178

ST -47

12/06/2006

48

459

181

VANSHA
AVINASHBHAI
MANUBHAI

ST

52

66

59

177

ST -48

17/04/2007

49

400

389

KADU NIRAVBHAI
DHAKALBHAI

ST

60

50

65

175

ST -49

01/05/2007

50

296

330

KHARPADIYA
PREM PAVLUSH

ST

59

54

59

172

ST -50

30/04/2005

51

70

367

CHUMBHALIYA
AMISHABEN
SURJIBHAI

ST

45

63

59

167

ST -51

16/07/2005

52

270

38

NAKRE JITESH
ANIL

ST

60

52

54

166

ST -52

10/01/2006

53

227

ANDHER JAYDIP
LAKHIYABHAI

ST

56

51

57

164

ST -53

23/10/2005

54

463

278

CHOTHA RAVIN
LAKHMA

ST

49

51

62

162

ST -54

18/03/2005

55

548

298

GANGAD DAYAL
ARVIND

ST

51

53

55

159

ST -55

22/12/2005

56

161

338

PATEL PRANAV
NITINBHAI

ST

43

57

53

153

ST -56

11/06/2008

57

121

PATEL PRATIK
JAYANTIBHAI

ST

65

29

58

152

ST -57

26/09/2003

58

438

177

GURAV ARMAN
BHAGVAN

ST

43

43

66

152

ST -58

17/08/2008

59

205

83

KURADA
YATINBHAI
MAHESHBHAI

ST

36

55

61

152

ST -59

01/08/2006

60

69

CHUMBHALIYA
LAKSMIBEN
ARVINDBHAI

ST

60

50

41

151

ST -60

01/03/2005

61

378

124

MAHLA
SHIVRAMBHAI
JAGANBHAI

ST

57

36

58

151

ST -61

06/05/2001

62

466

180

VAD LUSIBEN
BHIKHUBHAI

ST

45

52

53

150

ST -62

12/07/2006

63

442

262

DODIYA
VASANBHAI
MANIJIBHAI

ST

58

33

58

149

ST -63

17/05/2002

64

232

36

GURAV KETAN
SANDIP

ST

53

49

46

148

ST -64

20/21/2003

65

163

24

JANATHIYA
ASHISHBHAI
MALIJIBHAI

ST

51

43

53

147

ST -65

08/12/2005

66

490

306

POTINDA
KAUSHIK
SANDESH

ST

40

55

52

147

ST -66

28042006

67

465

386

DALVI
KAUSHIKBHAI

ST

62

35

49

146

ST -67

24/02/2002

Admission-Incharge

Principal
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SITABHAI DALVI
SITABHAI

68

315

75

PATEL KINAL
RAJESH

ST

47

54

45

146

ST -68

25/06/2006

69

324

328

THAKARYA
GAGANBHAI
DILIPBHAI

ST

45

52

49

146

ST -69

27/02/2006

70

92

213

PATEL
ANSHKUMAR
KAMLESHBHAI
ANSHKUMAR
KAMLESHBHAI

ST

70

46

48

144

ST -70

24/11/2007

71

65

BHUYA ANITABEN
RAMANBHAI

ST

48

40

55

143

ST -71

10-09-
2005

72

570

334

ROSHAN SURESH

ST

52

43

47

142

ST -72

22/12/2007

73

596

413

JANATHIYA
KAILAS MOHAN

ST

48

51

43

142

ST -73

06/08/2004

74

320

67

KINARI
TUSHARBHAI
MADHUBHALI

ST

48

46

47

141

ST -74

30/01/2006

75

333

261

BHURKUD
VISHALBHAI
JIVANBHALI

ST

47

48

45

140

ST -75

19/11/2003

76

332

152

PATEL RISHI
MANOIJ

ST

40

59

41

140

ST -76

19/12/2003

77

67

BHADAGYA
PRATIMA
CHHIBUBHAI

ST

35

48

55

138

ST -77

09/01/2006

78

101

208

PATEL TRAKSH
VINODBHALI

ST

41

50

46

137

ST -78

18/08/2007

79

342

125

KHULAT
RAHILBHAI
SHAILESHBHAI

ST

46

43

47

136

ST -79

07/09/2006

80

245

101

DADHAV
MADHURIBEN
VINODBHAI

ST

46

4

48

136

ST -80

10/06/2006

81

394

284

VARTHA
SANDEEEPBHAI
RAJYABHAI

ST

42

54

40

136

ST -81

26/02/2007

82

45

266

KINARI VIJAYBHAI

ST

40

44

51

135

ST -82

29/04/2006

&3

192

34

OZARYA
HASUBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

ST

45

40

49

134

ST -83

06/01/2003

84

599

407

PATEL MITAL
GIRISHBHAI

ST

41

53

40

134

ST -84

19/09/2006

&5

314

296

PATARA ROSHAN
AUGUSTIN

ST

41

37

55

133

ST -85

27/05/2001

86

299

64

PASARYA
RUKISHABEN
DHAKALBHAI

ST

45

48

38

131

ST -86

14/09/2005

87

112

59

MAHALA
KUNALBHAI
SANDIPBHAI

ST

39

39

53

131

ST -87

27/06/2006

88

351

265

DADHAV DHRUV
ASHOK

ST

33

50

47

130

ST -88

13/01/2007

Admission-Incharge

Principal
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No.

Appl.
No.
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Name of Candidate

Category

Priority

Science

Maths
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Merit
Marks

General
Merit
Number

Category
Merit
Number

DOB

&9

191

175

PAGI AJITBHAI
ARJUNBHAI

ST

43

29

57

129

ST -89

02/03/2005

90

274

131

BOND AJITBHAI
RAMANBHAI

ST

33

46

49

128

ST -90

06/11/2005

91

94

60

THAKARYA
JAYDEEP
SANJAYBHAI

ST

41

32

52

125

ST -91

16/05/2003

92

162

23

BHOYA
SANDIPBHAI
MOHANBHALI

ST

41

33

50

124

ST -92

08/11/2005

93

464

179

VAD URMILA
JIVAL

ST

45

44

34

123

ST -93

13/10/2005

94

28

129

JIRVA SACHINBHAI
DASHMABHALI

ST

59

50

53

122

ST -94

25/06/2005

95

498

271

RATHAD
RUPALIBEN
DATTUBHALI

ST

42

38

42

122

ST -95

11/07/2006

96

120

100

VALVI
HITESHBHAI
ANILBHAI

ST

37

43

42

122

ST -96

27/08/2006

97

198

350

PATEL KAVYA
SANJAY

ST

32

47

42

121

ST -97

07/02/2009

98

32

135

KALANGDA
VISHALBHAI
CHHOTUBHALI

ST

42

35

42

119

ST -98

23/11/2005

99

99

71

HADAL
AESHANBHALI
NARESHBHAI

ST

37

38

44

119

ST -99

25/04/2006

100

75

57

SATPUTA
NIKHILBHAI
SANJAYBHAI

ST

33

50

54

117

ST -100

19/11/2005

101

547

303

GANGAD JITESH
ARJUN

ST

39

31

45

115

ST -101

28/12/2005

102

275

127

PATEL VIREN
YOGESHBHAI

ST

59

34

40

113

ST -102

14/09/2006

103

134

154

DALVI
AVINASHBHAI
BABLUBHAI

ST

47

27

39

113

ST -103

09/07/2006

104

479

333

CHAUDHARI
EKNATH
DHAVIJIBHAI

ST

37

35

41

113

ST -104

09/06/2002

105

558

321

KUVRA
PRADIPBHAI
DEVUBHAI

ST

36

58

59

113

ST -105

14/08/2005

106

124

28

KURADA
HIMESHBHAI
DHAVIJIBHAI

ST

40

37

33

110

ST -106

09/12/2006

107

97

116

VAGRODIYA
NIRMALABEN
RAJESHBHAI

ST

44

40

45

109

ST -107

20/11/2005

108

306

99

JADAV HARSHITA
GULABBHAI

ST

33

46

50

109

ST -108

21/11/2006

109

468

210

HALPATI
BHAVIKBHAI
SUNILBHAI

ST

28

35

46

109

ST -109

02/04/2005

Admission-Incharge

Principal




Sr.
No.

Appl.
No.

Inward
No.

Name of Candidate

Category

Priority

Science

Maths

English

Merit
Marks

General
Merit
Number

Category
Merit
Number

DOB

110

251

364

PATEL
ANISHKUMAR
RAKESHBHAI

ST

40

39

28

107

ST -110

12-10-
2004

111

543

331

MADHA
PRITESHBHAI
LAXMANBHAI

ST

38

16

53

107

ST -111

03/01/2005

112

234

301

PATEL
DASHRATHKUMAR
DHANESHBHAI

ST

37

37

33

107

ST -112

10/05/2004

113

295

63

VARTHA
SANJIPBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

ST

29

30

47

106

ST -113

10/03/2006

114

444

215

BEEJ ATUL
MANCHU

ST

41

30

54

105

ST -114

15/06/2003

115

111

211

RAUT
KALPANABEN
MAHDE

ST

29

81

55

105

ST -115

04/10/2004

116

209

85

VANSHA
KAREENABEN
DAMIIBHAI

ST

33

35

34

102

ST -116

27/02/2006

117

186

182

DADHAV
TUSHARBHAI
VASANBHAI

ST

65

40

55

100

ST -117

14/03/2004

118

34

155

SHINGDA
SAMULBHAI
LAKHMABHAI

ST

28

33

38

99

ST -118

26/09/2005

119

114

72

CHAUDHARY
GHANSHYAMBHALI
JAYESHBHAI

ST

49

45

41

95

ST -119

02/05/2005

120

339

123

GIMBHAL
NIRAVBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

ST

26

32

37

95

ST -120

20/02/2006

121

122

27

SAPTA SAJITBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

ST

23

35

37

95

ST -121

12/07/2005

122

171

32

BENDGA
RAVINABEN
MADHUBHAI

ST

21

27

45

93

ST -122

07/09/2005

123

127

26

VAD ANUJBHAI
ASHVINBHAI

ST

32

34

26

92

ST -123

15/01/2006

124

358

226

MAGI VIPUL
RAMESH

ST

34

48

47

89

ST -124

20/04/2003

125

482

335

RATHAD
PRAVINBHAI
DEVIIBHAI

ST

40

34

46

80

ST -125

10/08/2004

126

273

132

BOBA ASHISHBHAI
MALIJIBHAI

ST

24

23

33

80

ST -126

04/03/2006

127

250

120

TAMSE JAGRUTI
KISHANBHAI

ST

41

43

54

78

ST -127

25/03/2005

128

206

70

KURADA
VIRAJBHAI
RAMESHBHAI

ST

33

28

56

77

ST -128

06/06/2003

129

30

136

KAKAD
ROHITBHAI
SHIDVABHAI

ST

46

38

46

70

ST -129

02/03/2005

130

240

259

RATHAD
ANURAGBHAI

ST

33

33

63

69

ST -130

23/05/2005

Admission-Incharge

Principal




Sr.
No.

Appl.

No.

Inward
No.

Name of Candidate

Category

Priority

Science

Maths

English

Merit
Marks

General
Merit
Number

Category
Merit
Number

DOB

RAMANBHAI

131

329

102

PARDHI
BHAVINIBEN
RAMESHBHAI

ST

35

30

43

68

ST -131

19-08-
2005

132

549

302

JABAR
ROSHNIBEN
AMDAYABHALI

ST

38

41

45

64

ST -132

02/03/2005

133

246

299

PATEL
RACHITBHAI
MUKESHBHAI

ST

31

35

38

64

ST -133

02/08/2005

134

96

84

VANSHA
AMESHBHAI
DASMABHAI

ST

33

33

50

56

ST -134

15/07/2004

135

293

62

VAGHDADA
JAYESHBHALI
MAGANBHAI

ST

49

44

42

35

ST -135

09-12-
2002

136

93

56

KOLA SAHILBHAI
VISHNUBHAI

ST

34

30

48

12

ST -136

28/03/2004

137

98

61

MAHLA
BIPINKUMAR
CHHOTUBHALI

ST

40

29

58

ST -137

07/06/2003

138

175

430

MOHANKAR
AVINASHBHALI
RAJESHBHAI

ST

50

31

41

ST -138

08/10/2001

Admission-Incharge

Principal




